1Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
Pipe Supports & Bracketry
Keeping the art of distribution simple
P04	 Pre-assembly Service
P05	 Channels
P10	 Threaded Rod & Suspension Hangers

WPCUL180 180mm 180 - 190 M10 M8 x M35 3 x 25
WPCUL190 200mm 190 - 200 M10 M8 x M35 3 x 25
WPCUL200NB 8” 212 - 219 M10 M8 x M35 3 x 25
CODE
Pipe
Size
Grip
Range
(mm)
Boss
Type
Screw
(mm)
Material
(mm)
PCRL015 15cu 13 - 20 M8/M10 M5 x M18 1 x 20
PCRL016-20 18mm 17 - 23 M8/M10 M5 x M18 1 x 20
PCRL022 22cu 21 - 26 M8/M10 M5 x M18 1 x 20
PCRL028 28cu 26 - 35 M8/M10 M5 x M18 1 x 20
PCRL035 35cu 33 - 37 M8/M10 M5 x M18 1 x 20
PCRL042 42cu 40 - 46 M8/M10 M5 x M18 1.2 x 20
PCRL040 1 ½” 48 - 53 M8/M10 M5 x M18 1.2 x 20
PCRL054 54cu 53 - 59 M8/M10 M5 x M18 1.2 x 20
PCRL050 2” 60 - 66 M8/M10 M5 x M18 1.2 x 20
PCRL067 67cu 67 - 77 M8/M10 M6 x M25 1.5 x 25
PCRL076 76cu 75 - 84 M8/M10 M6 x M25 1.5 x 25
PCRL083 3” 87 - 96 M8/M10 M6 x M25 1.5 x 25
PCRL095 95mm 94 - 104 M8/M10 M6 x M25 1.5 x 25
PCRL108 108cu 102 - 111 M8/M10 M6 x M25 1.5 x 25
PCRL100 4” 109 - 119 M8/M10 M6 x M25 1.5 x 25
PCRL129 120cu 122 - 135 M8/M10 M6 x M25 2 x 25
PCRL125 133cu 128 - 139 M8/M10 M6 x M25 2 x 25
PCRL125 5” 135 - 148 M8/M10 M6 x M25 2 x 25
PCRL159 159cu 151 - 164 M8/M10 M6 x M25 2 x 25
PCRL150 6” 158 - 170 M8/M10 M6 x M25 2 x 25
PCRL200 200mm 200mm M8/M10 M8 x M30 3 x 30
PCRL250 250mm 250mm M12/M16 M12 x M30 4 x 40
PCRL315 315mm 315mm M12/M16 M12 x M30 4 x 40
19Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
Pipe Supports
CODE
Size ID
(mm) Size NB
Hole
Centres
(mm)
Bolt Size
(mm)
Material
(mm)
SBC065ID 65 115 M10 x 30 30 x 3
SBC076ID 76 65NB / 2 ½” 125 M10 x 30 30 x 3
SBC083ID 83 130 M10 x 30 30 x 3
SBC080 89 80NB / 3” 137 M10 x 30 30 x 3
SBC095ID 95 143 M12 x 40 30 x 3
SBC102ID 102 156 M10 x 30 30 x 3
SBC108ID 108 163 M10 x 30 40 x 3
SBC100 114 100 NB / 4” 175 M10 x 30 40 x 3
SBC121ID 121 187 M10 x 30 40 x 3
SBC127ID 127 190 M10 x 30 40 x 3
SBC133ID 133 200 M10 x 30 40 x 3
SBC139ID 140 205 M10 x 30 40 x 3
SBC146ID 146 210 M10 x 30 40 x 3
SBC152ID 152 218 M10 x 30 40 x 3
SBC159ID 159 228 M12 x 40 40 x 3
SBC168ID 168 150 NB / 6” 236 M12 x 40 40 x 3
SBC173ID 173 240 M12 x 40 40 x 3
SBC178ID 178 248 M12 x 40 40 x 3
SBC186ID 186 258 M12 x 40 40 x 5
SBC193ID 193 265 M12 x 40 40 x 5
SBC199IDBZP 199 276 M12 x 40 40 x 5
SBC208ID 208 284 M12 x 40 40 x 5
SBC216ID 216 290 M12 x 40 40 x 5
SBC220ID 220 200 NB / 8” 300 M12 x 40 40 x 5
SBC Split Band Clips
SBCB2 Split Band Clips (Double Bossed)
Size to Suit
15nb to 400nb direct
to steel tube
45mm to 600mm
for insulated support
blocks
BZP / red oxide /
galvanised
SBCNC
Split Band Clips
- Nylon Coated
Sizes
54mm to 159mm
Nylon coated
SBC225ID 225 302 M12 x 40 40 x 5
SBC232ID 232 310 M12 x 40 40 x 5
SBC244ID 244 313 M12 x 40 40 x 5
SBC252ID 252 318 M12 x 40 40 x 5
SBC259ID 259 320 M16 x 50 40 x 5
SBC268ID 268 336 M12 x 40 40 x 5
SBC273ID 273 250 NB / 10” 360 M16 x 50 50 x 6
SBC283ID 283 364 M16 x 50 50 x 6
SBC290ID 290 374 M16 x 50 50 x 6
SBC299ID 299 383 M16 x 50 50 x 6
SBC308ID 308 405 M16 x 50 50 x 6
SBC323ID 323 300 NB / 12” 420 M16 x 50 50 x 6
WSBC350NB 356 350 NB / 14” 460 M24 x 100 60 x 10
WSBC400NB 407 400 NB / 16” 535 M24 x 100 60 x 12
WSBC450NB 457 450 NB / 18” 625 M30 x 100 60 x 15
WSBC500NB 508 500 NB / 20” 675 M30 x 110 60 x 15

0141 778 6975
Pipe Supports
SBCB Split Band Clips - Bossed
CODE
Size ID
(mm)
Size
NB
Hole
Centres
(mm)
Bolt Size
(mm)
Material
(mm)
SBCB60 60 - 65 2” 108 M16/M10/M8 30 x 2.5
SBCB76 76 - 81 2 ½” 137 M16/M10/M8 30 x 3.0
SBCB82 82 - 87 143 M16/M10/M8 30 x 3.0
SBCB89 88 - 93 3” 149 M16/M10/M8 30 x 3.0
SBCB102 102 - 108 163 M16/M10/M8 30 x 3.0
SBCB110 110 - 116 4” 171 M16/M10/M8 30 x 3.0
SBCB124 124 - 129 184 M16/M10/M8 30 x 3.0
SBCB133 133 - 140 210 ½”/M16/M12 40 x 4.0
SBCB140 140 - 148 5” 218 ½”/M16/M12 40 x 4.0
SBCB149 149 - 155 225 ½”/M16/M12 40 x 4.0
SBCB159 159 - 165 235 ½”/M16/M12 40 x 4.0
SBCB167 167 - 173 6” 243 ½”/M16/M12 40 x 4.0
SBCB176 176 - 184 255 ½”/M16/M12 40 x 4.0
SBCB188 188 - 194 265 ½”/M16/M12 40 x 4.0
SBCB199 199 - 205 276 ½”/M16/M12 40 x 4.0
SBCB207 207 - 216 287 ½”/M16/M12 40 x 4.0
SBCB219 219 - 225 8” 296 ½”/M16/M12 40 x 4.0
SBCB244 244 - 250 321 ½”/M16/M12 40 x 4.0
SBCB267 267 - 273 10” 344 ½”/M16/M12 40 x 4.0
SBCB271 271 - 277 325 M16 40 x 4.0
SBCB278 278 - 284 355 ½”/M16/M12 40 x 4.0
SBCB297 297 - 303 374 ½”/M16/M12 40 x 4.0
SBCB310 310 - 316 387 ½”/M16/M12 40 x 4.0
SBCB316 316 - 324 12” 390 M16 50 x 5.0
SBCB348 348 - 356 14” 421 M16 50 x 5.0
SBCB360 360 - 368 431 M16 50 x 5.0
SBCB399 399 - 407 16” 470 M16 50 x 5.0
SBCB411 411 - 419 482 M16 70 x 6.0
SBCB500 500 - 508 20” 569 M16 70 x 6.0
SCBC513 513 - 521 581 M16 70 x 6.0
UBSM U Bolts Standard Leg
Size to Suit
15nb to 400nb direct

Size to Suit
65nb to 300nb
BZP / red oxide
23Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
Pipe Supports
BPMBLK Black Back Plate Female
Sizes
M10 & M12
Black
BPMG Galvanised Back Plate Female
Sizes
M10 & M12
Galvanised
CODE Description Size
MUN015SC 15mm Black Single Munsen Ring M10
MUN020SC 20mm Black Single Munsen Ring M10
MUN025SC 25mm Black Single Munsen Ring M10
MUN032SC 32mm Black Single Munsen Ring M10
MUN040SC 40mm Black Single Munsen Ring M10
MUN050SC 50mm Black Single Munsen Ring M10
MUN065SC 65mm Black Single Munsen Ring M12
MUN080SC 80mm Black Single Munsen Ring M12
MUN100SC 100mm Black Single Munsen Ring M12
MUN125SC 125mm Black Single Munsen Ring M12
MUN150SC 150mm Black Single Munsen Ring M12
CODE Description Size
MUN015G 15mm Galvanised Single Munsen Ring M10
MUN020G 20mm Galvanised Single Munsen Ring M10
MUN025G 25mm Galvanised Single Munsen Ring M10
MUN032G 32mm Galvanised Single Munsen Ring M10
MUN040G 40mm Galvanised Single Munsen Ring M10
MUN050G 50mm Galvanised Single Munsen Ring M10
MUN065G 65mm Galvanised Single Munsen Ring M12
MUN080G 80mm Galvanised Single Munsen Ring M12
MUN100G 100mm Galvanised Single Munsen Ring M12
MUN125G 125mm Galvanised Single Munsen Ring M12
MUN150G 150mm Galvanised Single Munsen Ring M12
MUNSC
Black Single Munsen Ring
M10/M12
MUNG

0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
Pipe Supports
BPMF Brass Back Plate Female
Sizes
M10
Brass
BPMM Brass Back Plate Male
Sizes
M10
Brass
CODE Description
SB015B 15mm Cast Brass Screw On Bracket
SB022B 22mm Cast Brass Screw On Bracket
SB028B 28mm Cast Brass Screw On Bracket
SB035B 35mm Cast Brass Screw On Bracket
SB042B 42mm Cast Brass Screw On Bracket
SB054B 54mm Cast Brass Screw On Bracket
SBB Brass Screw on BracketMUNB Brass Single Munsen Ring M10
CODE Description Size
MUN015B 15mm Brass Single Munsen Ring M10
MUN022B 22mm Brass Single Munsen Ring M10
MUN028B 28mm Brass Single Munsen Ring M10
MUN035B 35mm Brass Single Munsen Ring M10
MUN042B 42mm Brass Single Munsen Ring M10
MUN054B 54mm Brass Single Munsen Ring M10
MUN067B 67mm Brass Single Munsen Ring M10
MUN076B 76mm Brass Single Munsen Ring M12
25Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
Pipe Supports
CODE Description
SB015G 15mm Galvanised Screw On Bracket
SB020G 20mm Galvanised Screw On Bracket
SB025G 25mm Galvanised Screw On Bracket
SB032G 32mm Galvanised Screw On Bracket
SB040G 40mm Galvanised Screw On Bracket
SB050G 50mm Galvanised Screw On Bracket
SBG Galvanised Screw on Bracket
CODE Description
SB015MI 15mm Black Screw On Bracket
SB020MI 20mm Black Screw On Bracket
SB025MI 25mm Black Screw On Bracket
SB032MI 32mm Black Screw On Bracket
SB040MI 40mm Black Screw On Bracket
SB050MI 50mm Black Screw On Bracket
SB065MI 65mm Black Screw On Bracket
SBMI Black Screw on Bracket
MUNDB
Brass Single Munsen Ring
Double Boss M10